
Hora No. Cuenta Correo Jornada
1 20141002282 Jennifer Eliana Pavon Ramírez jennifer.pavon@unah.hn Matutina

2 20201000009 Luis Fernando Aguilar Carranza lf.aguilar@unah.hn Matutina

3 20161003004 Nelly Suyapa López Euceda nslopeze@unah.hn Vespertina

4 20201005517 Andrea Patricia Lopez Alvarez patricia.alvarez@unah.hn Vespertina

5 20151021859 Adán Leónidas Méndez Rodas adanmendez@unah.hn Vespertina

6 20181006328 Alisson DANIELA SARMIENTO Giron adsarmiento@unah.hn Vespertina

7 20171031142 Marjorie Michell Guzman Montes mmguzman@unah.hn Vespertina

8 20181004909 Jossua Manuel Rios Paguada jossua.rios@unah.hn Matutina

9 20181033006 Denis Josué Palma Ordóñez dpalmao@unah.hn Matutina

10 20201001799 Erlis Mauricio León Palomo erlis.leon@unah.hn Matutina

11 20181005067 Andrea de Jesus Ordoñez Ortiz adordonezo@unah.hn Matutina

12 20161031801 Allan Dario Salgado Espinoza adsalgado@unah.hn Vespertina

13 20171006395 Kevelyn Marbella Carrasco Ordoñez kevelyn.carrasco@unah.hn Matutina

14 20111001710 Franklin Dirceo Sosa Momtoya fraklin.sosa@unah.hn Matutina

15 20181000256 Maholy Saribel Aguilera Rodríguez maholy.aguilera@unah.hn Matutina

16 20001004809 Ariel Eduardo Pascual Matute ariel.pascual@unah.hn Matutina

17 20181032355 Lourdes Alicia Rodriguez Orellana larodriguezo@unah.hn Matutina

18 20191005479 Kassandra Paoly Salinas Argeñal kassandra.salinas@unah.hn Matutina

19 20161031621 Nuria Damaris Rivera Flores nuria.rivera@unah.hn Matutina

20 20111010201 Likza Ikchel Barrientos Flores likza.barrientos@unah.hn Matutina

21 20161003262 ARLIN GUSTAVO PAZ CHEVEZ arlin.paz@unah.hn Matutina

22 20181006919 Greicy Maytee Mendez Laínez greicy.mendez@unah.hn Matutina

23 20171004222 Celeo Jarod Vasquez Alonzo celeo.vasquez@unah.hn Matutina

24 20181000137 Waleska Giselle Barrientos Jimenez wgbarriento@unah.hn Matutina

25 20161002244 Michelle Alejandra Ortiz Tercero michelle.ortiz@unah.hn Matutina

26 20181001510 Cristhian - Elvir Andino celvira@unah.hn Matutina

27 20181003644 Avy Elizabeth Matute Valladares avy.matute@unah.hn Matutina

28 20041000180 HECTOR ENRIQUE ARGUETA PEREZ hector.argueta@unah.hn Vespertina

29 20191032211 Isabella Natalí Oseguera Acosta isabella.oseguera@unah.hn Matutina

30 9412124 Ninfa Milagro Guerrero Medina guerrero.ninfa@unah.hn Vespertina

No

8:00 am a 9:00 

am 

9:00 am a 10:00 

am

Nombre Apellido
Jueves 23 Enero 2025



31 20171003096 Dulce Caridad . . dulce.portillo@unah.hn Matutina

32 20171004279 CESIA ABIGAIL ZUNIGA LAGOS cazunigal@unah.hn Matutina

33 20181031137 Ana Esther Vasquez Munguia aevasquezm@unah.hn Vespertina

34 20181004651 Joselin Carolina Mejía Ávila jcmejiaa@unah.hn Vespertina

35 20151030790 Zeidy Gabriela Lopez Nuñez zeidy.lopez@unah.hn Vespertina

36 20161030660 Adriana Daniela Galo Moreno adriana.galo@unah.hn Vespertina

37 8711667 Gustavo Roberto Caceres Zuniga grcaceres@unah.hn Matutina

38 20171032439 María Fernanda Posas Rivas mposas@unah.hn Vespertina

39 20171001224 Cendy Patricia Ramos Alvarenga cendy.ramos@unah.hn Vespertina

40 20172230004 Kathy Alejandra Zeron Padilla kathy.zeron@unah.hn Matutina

41 2011004104 María Leticia Zelaya Moncada leticia.moncada@unah.hn Vespertina

42 20191000315 ENNA VALERIA CASTILLO SALINAS enna.castillo@unah.hn Matutina

43 20181007734 Carlos Daniel Borjas Amaya cdborjas@unah.hn Vespertina

44 20181007090 Edras Aronne Carias Cerrato edras.carias@unah.hn Matutina

45 20191005984 Christopher David Tercero Flores christopher.tercero@unah.hn Matutina

Hora No. Cuenta Correo Jornada
46 20181031657 Emersson Gonzalo Franco Lopez emersson.franco@unah.hn Matutina

47 9411129 Martha Patricia Hernandez Izaguirre MarthaIzaguirre@unah.hn Vespertina

48 20161900460 Héctor Jardiel Suazo Mendoza hjsuazo@unah.hn Matutina

49 20191002165 Harol Moises Lagos Seren harol.lagos@unah.hn Vespertina

50 20151000405 Carlos Eduardo Izaguirre Escober ceizaguirre@unah.hn Matutina

51 20201000001 César Alfonso Argueta Martínez caarguetam@unah.hn Matutina

52 20141003040 Bryan Alexander Reyes Burgos bareyes@unah.hn Matutina

53 20191003353 Angie Yamileth Espinal Fortin aespinalf@unah.hn Vespertina

54 20191003353 Angie Yamileth Espinal Fortin aespinalf@unah.hn Vespertina

55 20171032270 Geremy Saul Rosales Colindres geremy.rosales@unah.hn Matutina

56 20191007465 Idalia Deisyly Cerrato Espinal idalia.cerrato@unah.hn Matutina

57 20121012145 Maria Fernanda Bardají Estrada maria.bardaji@unah.hn Matutina

58 20001004809 Ariel Eduardo Pascual Matute ariel.pascual@unah.hn Matutina

59 20181004829 Carlos Daniel Lainez Sanchez clainezs@unah.hn Matutina

60 20141031214 Yefrin Fernando Barahona Ramos yefrin.barahona@unah.hn Vespertina

No

10:00 am a 

11:00 am

Nombre Apellido

Viernes 24 Enero 2025

8:00 am a 9:00 

am 



61 9815613 Wendy Carolina Gómez Cabrera wcgomez@unah.hn Matutina

62 20172000287 Genesis Esther Dubon Hernandez genesis.dubon@unah.hn Matutina

63 20181032355 Lourdes Alicia Rodriguez Orellana larodriguezo@unah.hn Matutina

64 20181000809 Fabio Alexander Carias Amador fabio.carias@unah.hn Matutina

65 20171001223 Niurka María Espinal Cáceres niurka.espinal@unah.hn Matutina

66 20171005353 Anny Poulette Turcios Lagos anny.turcios@unah.hn Vespertina

67 20171000857 Luis David Cerrato Paz ldcerrato@unah.hn Matutina

68 20141001905 Claudia Sarahy Mendoza Garcia csmendoza@unah.hn Vespertina

69 20111012487 Carlos Moises Avila Tercero carlosavila@unah.hn Matutina

70 20181004437 María Yulieth Castro Baca mycastro@unah.hn Matutina

71 20181032059 Yuri Edith Martínez Calero yuri.martinez@unah.hn Matutina

72 20181900056 Ever Ariel Argueta Machado eaargueta@unah.hn Matutina

73 20111012487 Carlos Moises Avila Tercero carlosavila@unah.hn Matutina

74 20111012487 Carlos Moises Avila Tercero carlosavila@unah.hn Matutina

75 20181032902 María Eugenia Zelaya Figueroa mezelayaf@unah.hn Matutina

76 20161005198 Elvia Margarita Salinas Rodriguez elvia.salinas@unah.hn Matutina

77 20191004437 Jennifer Nicolle Carrasco Martínez jncarrascom@unah.hn Matutina

78 20181031921 Ana Paola Izcano Flores ana.izcano@unah.hn Vespertina

79 20191030303 Heymi Guadalupe Cardona Chavarría heymi.cardona@unah.hn Matutina

80 20191005398 Angelly Gabriela Salinas Salgado angelly.salinas@unah.hn Vespertina

81 20001003093 Merlyn Waleska Murillo Marroquin merlyn.marroquin@unah.hn Vespertina

82 20181032911 Hillary Jasiel Sierra Banegas hillary.sierra@unah.hn Matutina

83 20201002905 Henry Gabriel Ponce Godoy henry.ponce@unah.hn Matutina

84 20181001467 tatiana Maryory Diaz Barahona tdiazb@unah.hn Vespertina

85 20061002190 Ana Saraí Fajardo Valladares ana.fajardo@unah.hn Vespertina

86 9315403 Rony David Mejía Paz rony.mejia@unah.hn Matutina

87 20191002532 Karla Lilibeth Mejia Canaca Klmejiac@unah.hn Matutina

88 20181004341 Jose Enrique Obando Castro jeobando@unah.hn Matutina

89 20171006620 Katherine Eleana Nieto Sanchez eleana.nieto@unah.hn Vespertina

90 20201004102 Marcia Dalay Soto Banegas msotob@unah.hn Matutina

9:00 am a 10:00 

am

10:00 am a 

11:00 am



Hora No. Cuenta Correo Jornada
91 20111011029 Eunice Elizabeth Romero Lagos eunice.romero@unah.hn Matutina

92 20061002190 Ana Saraí Fajardo Valladares ana.fajardo@unah.hn Vespertina

93 20191006426 Yarely Gabriela Banegas Castro yarely.banegas@unah.hn Matutina

94 20171002455 Jhony Adalberto Maldonado Mejía jhony.maldonado@unah.hn Matutina

95 20101004302 Ingrid Xiomara Cáceres Nuñez ingrid.caceres@unah.hn Vespertina

96 20171032270 Geremy Saul Rosales Colindres geremy.rosales@unah.hn Matutina

97 20191005556 Natalia Gissel Trejo Molina natalia.trejo@unah.hn Vespertina

98 20151001955 Patricia Marcela Granados Núñez patricia.granados@unah.hn Vespertina

99 20031001632 Carlos Jacobo Maradiaga Molina carlosmaradiaga@unah.hn Matutina

100 20151021924 Hilser Alejandra Montoya Maradiaga hilsermontoya@unah.hn Matutina

101 20191002657 Erick Misael Benitez Moreno embenitezm@unah.hn Matutina

102 20191007064 Marcela Ninoska Alfaro Flores marcela.alfaro@unah.hn Matutina

103 20201005001 Angel Isaac Zapata Matute angel.zapata@unah.hn Vespertina

104 9415115 Eunice Masiel Flores Matute euniceflores@unah.hn Vespertina

105 9415115 Eunice Masiel Flores Matute euniceflores@unah.hn Vespertina

106 20141011593 Alma Piedad Mairena Lopez alma.mairena@unah.hn Matutina

107 20181006531 Jipssy Janeth Rivera Inestroza jipssy.rivera@unah.hn Matutina

108 20191007411 Lohany Jahzeel Ramos Aleman lohany.ramos@unah.hn Vespertina

109 20191002783 Rocio Milagros Maldonado Salgado rocio.maldonado@unah.hn Matutina

110 20151031386 Jeraldin Waleska Ramírez Aguilera jeraldim.ramirez@unah.hn Vespertina

111 20141130005 Kathia Ibeth Carcamo Alvarado kathia.carcamo@unah.hn Vespertina

112 20141012839 GLORIA MARINA CALIX MEDINA gloria.calix@unah.hn Matutina

113 20041005187 Jimmy Nestor Avilez Looez avilez.jimmy@unah.hn Vespertina

114 9612810 Raul Antonio Flores Lanza raullanza@unah.hn Vespertina

115 20191002922 Ulises Andres Manzanarez Mena ulises.manzanarez@unah.hn Matutina

116 9013627 Mariam Antonia Arauz Varela antonia.arauz@unah.hn Vespertina

117 20181032814 Evelyn Yamileth Cortez Alvarado ecortez@unah.hn Vespertina

118 20171031713 Leonardo Jose Barahona Ramos leonardo.barahona@unah.hhn Vespertina

119 20171032439 María Fernanda Posas Rivas mposas@unah.hn Vespertina

120 20161002352 Genesis Gabriela Ramos Chavez genesis.ramos@unah.hn Vespertina

No
Lunes  27 Enero 2025

Nombre Apellido

8:00 am a 9:00 

am 

9:00 am a 10:00 

am



121 20121002943 Gustavo Adolfo Valeriano Hernández gustavo.valeriano@unah.hn Vespertina

122 20201005551 Gary Alberto NuÑez Navas gary.nunez@unah.hn Vespertina

123 20171004140 Selvin Yasir Sánchez Gómez sysanchezg@unah.hn Matutina

124 20171004028 Gabriela Alejandra Rosales Aguilar grosalesa@unah.hn Matutina

125 20171000617 Alejandra Michell Molina Henríquez alejandrahenriquez@unah.hn Matutina

126 20011004772 Manuel Antonio Paz Flores manuel_paz@unah.hn Vespertina

127 20181004990 Yasnori Joliveth Rivera Varela yasnori.rivera@unah.hn Matutina

128 20181008213 Andrea Nicole Arguijo Flores aarguijo@unah.hn Matutina

129 20181032515 Beverly Deyanira Rivera Hernández Bdriverah@unah.hn Matutina

130 20181003815 Elsy Raquel Ponce Zavala erponce@unah.hn Vespertina

131 9111085 Claudia Maribel Trejo Méndez claudia.trejo@unah.hn Matutina

132 20161032633 Sandy Paola Ramos Garcia sramosg@unah.hn Matutina

133 20141010918 Bertha Shirley Flores Cubas bertha.cubas@unah.hn Vespertina

134 20191002881 Allison Isabel Murillo Godoy aimurillog@unah.hn Vespertina

135 20171032483 Melissa Del Carmen Ponce Soriano mdponces@unah.hn Vespertina

Hora No. Cuenta Correo Jornada

136 20101000554 Delmer Manuel Trujillo Lopez delmer.trujillo@unah.hn Matutina

137 20021600097 Edis Milagro Acosta Reyes edis.acosta@unah.hn Vespertina

138 20081012234 Yadira Johanna Hernández Morales yadira_hernandez@unah.hn Vespertina

139 20151022018 Jean Poul Martinez Salgado jeanmartinez@unah.hn Matutina

140 20181001589 Eduardo André Lara Lagos elaral@unah.hn Matutina

141 20171001451 Gabriela Dolores Euceda Alvares dolores.alvares@unah.hn Vespertina

142 20171031713 Leonardo Jose Barahona Ramos leonardo.barahona@unah.hn Vespertina

143 20201000180 Douglas Adonis Andino Vijil dandinov@unah.hn Matutina

144 20211000650 Irma María García Escobar imgarciae@unah.hn Matutina

145 9812700 Claudia Lizzeth Valladares Gonzales clvalladares@unah.hn Vespertina

146 20181033272 Joel Francisco Zelaya Oliva joel.zelaya@unah.hn Vespertina

147 20101010313 Saida Lily Bertrand Fonseca bertrand.saida@unah.hn Matutina

148 20211001664 Noi - Martinez Suazo noi.martinez@unah.hn Matutina

149 20201000180 Douglas Adonis Andino Vijil dandinov@unah.hn Matutina

150 20211000228 Alejandro Jose Chang Garcia achang@unah.hn Matutina

151 20201002936 Kelin Nicol Navarro Ramirez kelin.navarro@unah.hn Matutina

152 20191000518 Alba Gabriela Elberato Marin alba.elberato@unah.hn Matutina

153 9312579 Hugo Adolfo Diaz Gálvez hdiazg@unah.hn Matutina

154 20191000514 Daniela Escarlerh Cruz Suazo decruzs@unah.hn Matutina

155 20151021252 Yolani Yessenia Flores Gallo yolaniflores@unah.hn Vespertina

156 9410126 Golda Parizada Velasquez Andino golda.velasquez@unah.hn Vespertina

No
Nombre Apellido

Martes 28 Enero 2025

8:00 am a 9:00 

am 

9:00 am a 10:00 

am

10:00 am a 

11:00 am



157 9315403 Rony David Mejia Paz rony.mejia@unah.hn Matutina

158 20122008347 Selvin Reniery Nuñez Ordoñez selvin.nunez@unah.hn Matutina

159 20091001564 Franklin Alexander Flores . franklin.flores@unah.hn Matutina

160 20201002562 Oscar Silvio Salinas Laines oscar.salinas@unah.hn Matutina

161 20211001946 Keren Yoanny Castellanos Flores kcastellanosf@unah.hn Matutina

162 20201004240 Richard Said Salinas Aguiriano rssalinas@unah.hn Vespertina

163 20203000130 Giulianna Gabriel Rodriguez Carrillo giulianna.rodriguez@unah.hn Matutina

164 0801200121030 Zazky Jahir Cardenas Enamorado zazky.cardenas@unah.hn Vespertina

165 20151602009 Krisley Dayanara Arguijo Benitez krisleyarguijo@unah.hn Vespertina

166 20181005270 Alix Enrique Rojas Cárdenas alix.rojas@unah.hn Matutina

167 20181000447 Ana Isabela Aguilar Escoto anaisabelaescoto@gmail.com Matutina

168 20141002939 DANIEL ALEJANDRO RODAS PADILLA drodas@unah.hn Matutina

169 20141004115 Franklin Javier Moran Borjas franklin.moran@unah.hn Vespertina

170 20201005126 Lot Emmanuel Rodriguez Medina lot.rodriguez@unah.hn Matutina

171

172

173

174

175

176

177

178

179

180

9:00 am a 10:00 

am

10:00 am a 

11:00 am


